
TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018
Organiser: Gmina Kartuzy
Date: 2018-06-10
Place Kartuzy
Distance 25.95 km
Results for the split 22.2 km

Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 HERING MATEUSZ 14 HERING_TRIATHLON BYTÓW POL M-18 00:12:07 (4) 00:01:47 00:45:10 (2) 00:00:52 00:19:05 (1)
2 CZAJKOWSKI PAWEŁ 8 BCT TEAM GDYNIA GDYNIA POL M-30 00:12:42 (7) 00:01:19 00:44:58 (1) 00:00:46 00:22:35 (9)
3 WYSŁOUCH MICHAŁ 61 F3TEAM GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:12:04 (3) 00:01:28 00:47:33 (4) 00:00:57 00:21:01 (6)
4 BLUJ MIKOŁAJ 6 3ATHLETE TEAM GDYNIA POL M-18 00:13:19 (11) 00:01:57 00:45:36 (3) 00:01:01 00:23:25 (12)
5 PEEK MARCIN 41 SZKOŁA PŁYWANIA AQUATIC KOŚCIERZYNA POL M-30 00:12:47 (8) 00:20:06 (4)
6 BARCZEWSKI MAREK 2 ROMET FACTORY TEAM TORUŃ POL M-18 00:13:09 (10) 00:01:40 00:50:14 (6) 00:01:04 00:20:27 (5)
7 KOLASA LUKASZ 21 GDYNIA POL M-30 00:11:57 (2) 00:01:44 00:52:09 (11) 00:00:59 00:25:16 (17)
8 KOPER MATEUSZ 22 EATON TRIATHLON TEAM / GK GRYF TCZEW TCZEW POL M-30 00:13:21 (13) 00:01:58 00:51:45 (9) 00:00:59 00:19:34 (2)
9 BAUMGART MICHAŁ 3 STRASZYN POL M-30 00:14:49 (20) 00:02:51 00:51:07 (7) 00:01:19 00:25:54 (20)

10 BRZOZOWSKI PIOTR 62 KRAKÓW POL M-30 00:12:27 (6) 00:01:48 00:55:35 (15) 00:00:58 00:23:10 (11)
11 GRZEBYTA MATEUSZ 12 MTB START KARTUZY KARTUZY POL M-30 00:14:15 (17) 00:02:36 00:52:39 (12) 00:01:17 00:25:35 (18)
12 PRZYBYŁ WAWRZYNIEC 46 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:16:27 (36) 00:02:01 00:51:51 (10) 00:01:12 00:23:34 (13)
13 ONOSZKO WOJCIECH 39 KOŻYCZKOWO POL M-30 00:15:34 (31) 00:02:00 00:54:21 (14) 00:00:59 00:23:54 (14)
14 LEMKE EWA 31 SPORTEVO GDYNIA POL K-18 00:14:08 (16) 00:02:03 00:56:05 (16) 00:00:57 00:28:35 (32)
15 STODÓLSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 50 JANIKOWO POL M-18 00:15:17 (27) 00:02:06 00:54:07 (13) 00:01:11 00:26:37 (25)
16 ROLIŃSKI DANIEL 47 STRASZYN POL M-18 00:14:28 (18) 00:02:34 00:56:38 (19) 00:00:49 00:26:24 (23)
17 CZECHOWSKI DAWID 9 N - BIKE ACADEMY BYDGOSZCZ POL M-14 00:11:29 (1) 00:03:08 00:58:40 (24) 00:01:28 00:24:46 (15)
18 SĄSIADEK CEZARY 49 KRISS COACHING TEAM SUSZ/GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:12:13 (5) 00:02:29 00:59:58 (26) 00:01:31 00:27:21 (27)
19 PAJURA ROBERT 40 GDYNIA POL M-30 00:16:33 (38) 00:01:56 00:57:40 (20) 00:01:17 00:21:09 (7)
20 PILSKI WOJCIECH 43 TEAM MAMILE GDAŃSK POL M-40 00:16:10 (33) 00:02:30 00:56:36 (18) 00:01:21 00:28:01 (31)
21 KARPOWICZ GRZEGORZ 18 KAREPLAND GDYNIA POL M-30 00:18:45 (49) 00:02:01 00:56:07 (17) 00:01:05 00:23:06 (10)
22 SZUFARSKI PRZEMEK 53 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:13:20 (12) 00:02:44 01:00:47 (31) 00:01:17 00:28:42 (33)
23 KACZAN JAROSŁAW 64 IŁÓW POL M-40 00:15:42 (32) 00:03:00 00:58:22 (23) 00:01:45 00:26:28 (24)
24 KOTLIŃSKI MIKOŁAJ 25 GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:15:30 (29) 00:02:42 00:58:46 (25) 00:01:01 00:31:14 (47)
25 KOWALSKA AGNIESZKA 26 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM / UKS TRI TEAM

RUMIA
WEJHEROWO POL K-18 00:15:13 (26) 00:02:19 01:00:26 (27) 00:01:12 00:28:01 (30)

           
26 MAGRIAN KRZYSZTOF 34 REDA POL M-40 00:16:48 (39) 00:03:02 00:58:01 (22) 00:02:00 00:26:18 (22)
27 KRAMP DANIEL 27 MTB START TREC KARTUZY KARTUZY POL M-40 00:20:49 (55) 00:03:57 00:51:12 (8) 00:03:22 00:32:44 (50)
28 DEMBCZYŃSKI MICHAŁ 10 GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:14:54 (21) 00:02:51 01:01:55 (34) 00:01:29 00:27:50 (29)
29 WIECZORKOWSKI ALEKSANDER 58 KRS FORMOZA PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL M-40 00:15:09 (23) 00:03:16 01:00:32 (29) 00:01:57 00:32:56 (51)
30 KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ 30 POGÓRZE POL M-40 00:16:52 (41) 00:03:36 00:57:57 (21) 00:02:32 00:30:23 (43)
31 KUKAWKA MACIEJ 29 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M-40 00:15:12 (25) 00:02:30 01:00:32 (28) 00:01:15 00:34:42 (53)
32 LEO MICHAŁ 32 GDYNIA POL M-40 00:18:34 (48) 00:02:26 01:00:37 (30) 00:01:11 00:25:40 (19)
33 SZKOBEL LUCYNA 52 BOTRANS MTB TEAM ŁUBIANA POL K-30 00:16:13 (34) 00:02:15 01:02:57 (37) 00:01:18 00:28:52 (34)
34 PISAREK BARTOSZ 44 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM RADOM POL M-18 00:16:51 (40) 00:02:48 01:02:00 (35) 00:01:31 00:29:01 (35)
35 WRÓBLEWSKI PAWEŁ 59 NIESIOŁOWICE POL M-40 00:15:32 (30) 00:02:59 01:04:13 (40) 00:01:12 00:29:17 (38)
36 PICHLAK PIOTR 42 SPORTEVO GDAŃSK POL M-50 00:17:00 (44) 00:04:06 01:01:32 (32) 00:02:08 00:26:18 (21)
37 GUMOŚ KATARZYNA 13 GDYNIA POL K-30 00:15:27 (28) 00:03:33 01:02:51 (36) 00:02:11 00:31:37 (48)
38 KLAUS TOMEK 20 AWFIS GDAŃSK GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:14:44 (19) 00:03:50 01:06:46 (44) 00:01:06 00:29:15 (36)
39 KURZAWSKI DARIUSZ 67 KARTUZY POL M-30 00:18:56 (50) 00:05:33 01:01:37 (33) 00:01:17 00:27:26 (28)
40 ROLIŃSKI PATRYK 48 STRASZYN POL M-16 00:15:00 (22) 00:02:37 01:08:53 (47) 00:01:07 00:32:08 (49)
41 LEWNA DANIEL 33 KARTUZY POL M-40 00:18:06 (47) 00:03:02 01:06:00 (43) 00:01:27 00:29:48 (39)
42 WENTA RAFAŁ 56 SIERAKOWICE POL M-18 00:16:25 (35) 00:03:23 01:07:49 (45) 00:01:07 00:30:19 (42)
43 ŚWIACKI ŁUKASZ 54 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:13:36 (15) 00:03:53 01:08:56 (48) 00:01:51 00:29:51 (41)
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TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, OPEN c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
44 KIKOLSKI WOJTEK 19 SOPOCKI KLUB MORSÓW/BBL GDAŃSK AWFIS SOPOT POL M-40 00:21:16 (56) 00:02:41 01:02:58 (38) 00:01:29 00:29:16 (37)
45 KOROWAJ PAULA 24 NAVIGATORIA ZBYCHOWO POL K-30 00:19:02 (51) 00:03:17 01:08:49 (46) 00:01:12 00:24:51 (16)
46 BĘDZIAK ANNA 4 SPORT-EVO GDYNIA POL K-30 00:17:17 (45) 00:02:55 01:10:45 (49) 00:01:27 00:29:50 (40)
47 NAWROCKI MARCIN 37 ROCK'N'ROLL OLD CREW GDAŃSK POL M-40 00:16:55 (43) 00:02:30 01:10:58 (50) 00:04:04 00:30:33 (44)
48 KORNACKI PIOTR 23 ROWEROWE KASZUBY GDYNIA POL M-40 00:23:42 (59) 00:05:06 01:05:11 (41) 00:01:23 00:27:03 (26)
49 WYŁUDA MARCIN 60 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:21:40 (57) 00:03:09 01:11:11 (51) 00:01:39 00:31:10 (45)
50 KAMAĆ KAMIL 16 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:17:47 (46) 00:05:16 01:15:31 (53) 00:03:02 00:45:27 (55)
51 POMORSKI JAKUB 65 DECATHLON TEAM KARTUSKA GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:24:15 (62) 00:03:50 01:15:00 (52) 00:02:31 00:33:40 (52)
52 BAGRIANOW ADAM 1 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM WARSZAWA POL M-18 00:24:12 (61) 00:03:41 01:16:03 (54) 00:01:53 00:31:13 (46)
53 DOMAŃSKI DOMINIK 11 ACTIVE LIFE GDYNIA POL M-30 00:19:08 (53) 00:03:03 01:19:50 (56) 00:02:20 00:47:45 (57)
54 BIGAJ ANDRZEJ 5 DUŻYNA A / NO TEAMS GDYNIA POL M-30 00:23:42 (58) 00:03:48 01:18:59 (55) 00:01:52 00:40:14 (54)
55 BRUSKI DARIUSZ 7 GDAŃSK POL M-50 00:19:04 (52) 00:04:57 01:26:00 (57) 00:02:24 00:46:38 (56)

DNC MARCINIAK TOMASZ 35 FIZJOKLINIKA WARSZAWA POL M-30 00:13:05 (9) 00:02:40 00:49:38 (5) 00:01:12 00:20:05 (3)
DNC JEŻAK KONRAD 66 DECATHLON TEAM KARTUSKA GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:19:40 (54) 00:02:37 01:05:47 (42) 00:00:50 00:22:15 (8)
DNC WIECZORKOWSKI KLAUDIUSZ 57 PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL M-16 00:15:10 (24) 00:03:11 01:03:47 (39) 00:01:35

 STANISZEWSKA JOANNA 69 SPORT-EVO GDAŃSK K-30 00:13:28 DNF
(14)

00:00:00 () 00:00:00 00:00:00 ()
           

MIEŃKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 36 GDYNIA POL M-30 00:23:49 DNF
(60)

00:03:07 01:26:12 (58) 00:00:00 ()
           

IWANOW BATOSZ 68 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:16:32 DNF
(37)

00:00:00 () 00:00:00 00:00:00 ()
           

PŁAZA JACEK 45 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM POGÓRZE POL M-18 00:16:53 DNF
(42)

00:00:00 () 00:00:00 00:00:00 ()
           

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, K-OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 LEMKE EWA 31 SPORTEVO GDYNIA POL K-18 00:14:08 00:02:03 00:56:05 00:00:57 00:28:35
2 KOWALSKA AGNIESZKA 26 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM / UKS TRI TEAM

RUMIA
WEJHEROWO POL K-18 00:15:13 00:02:19 01:00:26 00:01:12 00:28:01

           
3 SZKOBEL LUCYNA 52 BOTRANS MTB TEAM ŁUBIANA POL K-30 00:16:13 00:02:15 01:02:57 00:01:18 00:28:52
4 GUMOŚ KATARZYNA 13 GDYNIA POL K-30 00:15:27 00:03:33 01:02:51 00:02:11 00:31:37
5 KOROWAJ PAULA 24 NAVIGATORIA ZBYCHOWO POL K-30 00:19:02 00:03:17 01:08:49 00:01:12 00:24:51
6 BĘDZIAK ANNA 4 SPORT-EVO GDYNIA POL K-30 00:17:17 00:02:55 01:10:45 00:01:27 00:29:50

 STANISZEWSKA JOANNA 69 SPORT-EVO GDAŃSK K-30 00:13:28 DNF 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, M-OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 HERING MATEUSZ 14 HERING_TRIATHLON BYTÓW POL M-18 00:12:07 00:01:47 00:45:10 00:00:52 00:19:05
2 CZAJKOWSKI PAWEŁ 8 BCT TEAM GDYNIA GDYNIA POL M-30 00:12:42 00:01:19 00:44:58 00:00:46 00:22:35
3 WYSŁOUCH MICHAŁ 61 F3TEAM GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:12:04 00:01:28 00:47:33 00:00:57 00:21:01
4 BLUJ MIKOŁAJ 6 3ATHLETE TEAM GDYNIA POL M-18 00:13:19 00:01:57 00:45:36 00:01:01 00:23:25
5 PEEK MARCIN 41 SZKOŁA PŁYWANIA AQUATIC KOŚCIERZYNA POL M-30 00:12:47 00:20:06
6 BARCZEWSKI MAREK 2 ROMET FACTORY TEAM TORUŃ POL M-18 00:13:09 00:01:40 00:50:14 00:01:04 00:20:27
7 KOLASA LUKASZ 21 GDYNIA POL M-30 00:11:57 00:01:44 00:52:09 00:00:59 00:25:16
8 KOPER MATEUSZ 22 EATON TRIATHLON TEAM / GK GRYF TCZEW TCZEW POL M-30 00:13:21 00:01:58 00:51:45 00:00:59 00:19:34
9 BAUMGART MICHAŁ 3 STRASZYN POL M-30 00:14:49 00:02:51 00:51:07 00:01:19 00:25:54

10 BRZOZOWSKI PIOTR 62 KRAKÓW POL M-30 00:12:27 00:01:48 00:55:35 00:00:58 00:23:10
11 GRZEBYTA MATEUSZ 12 MTB START KARTUZY KARTUZY POL M-30 00:14:15 00:02:36 00:52:39 00:01:17 00:25:35
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TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, M-OPEN c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
12 PRZYBYŁ WAWRZYNIEC 46 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:16:27 00:02:01 00:51:51 00:01:12 00:23:34
13 ONOSZKO WOJCIECH 39 KOŻYCZKOWO POL M-30 00:15:34 00:02:00 00:54:21 00:00:59 00:23:54
14 STODÓLSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 50 JANIKOWO POL M-18 00:15:17 00:02:06 00:54:07 00:01:11 00:26:37
15 ROLIŃSKI DANIEL 47 STRASZYN POL M-18 00:14:28 00:02:34 00:56:38 00:00:49 00:26:24
16 CZECHOWSKI DAWID 9 N - BIKE ACADEMY BYDGOSZCZ POL M-14 00:11:29 00:03:08 00:58:40 00:01:28 00:24:46
17 SĄSIADEK CEZARY 49 KRISS COACHING TEAM SUSZ/GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:12:13 00:02:29 00:59:58 00:01:31 00:27:21
18 PAJURA ROBERT 40 GDYNIA POL M-30 00:16:33 00:01:56 00:57:40 00:01:17 00:21:09
19 PILSKI WOJCIECH 43 TEAM MAMILE GDAŃSK POL M-40 00:16:10 00:02:30 00:56:36 00:01:21 00:28:01
20 KARPOWICZ GRZEGORZ 18 KAREPLAND GDYNIA POL M-30 00:18:45 00:02:01 00:56:07 00:01:05 00:23:06
21 SZUFARSKI PRZEMEK 53 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:13:20 00:02:44 01:00:47 00:01:17 00:28:42
22 KACZAN JAROSŁAW 64 IŁÓW POL M-40 00:15:42 00:03:00 00:58:22 00:01:45 00:26:28
23 KOTLIŃSKI MIKOŁAJ 25 GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:15:30 00:02:42 00:58:46 00:01:01 00:31:14
24 MAGRIAN KRZYSZTOF 34 REDA POL M-40 00:16:48 00:03:02 00:58:01 00:02:00 00:26:18
25 KRAMP DANIEL 27 MTB START TREC KARTUZY KARTUZY POL M-40 00:20:49 00:03:57 00:51:12 00:03:22 00:32:44
26 DEMBCZYŃSKI MICHAŁ 10 GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:14:54 00:02:51 01:01:55 00:01:29 00:27:50
27 WIECZORKOWSKI ALEKSANDER 58 KRS FORMOZA PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL M-40 00:15:09 00:03:16 01:00:32 00:01:57 00:32:56
28 KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ 30 POGÓRZE POL M-40 00:16:52 00:03:36 00:57:57 00:02:32 00:30:23
29 KUKAWKA MACIEJ 29 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M-40 00:15:12 00:02:30 01:00:32 00:01:15 00:34:42
30 LEO MICHAŁ 32 GDYNIA POL M-40 00:18:34 00:02:26 01:00:37 00:01:11 00:25:40
31 PISAREK BARTOSZ 44 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM RADOM POL M-18 00:16:51 00:02:48 01:02:00 00:01:31 00:29:01
32 WRÓBLEWSKI PAWEŁ 59 NIESIOŁOWICE POL M-40 00:15:32 00:02:59 01:04:13 00:01:12 00:29:17
33 PICHLAK PIOTR 42 SPORTEVO GDAŃSK POL M-50 00:17:00 00:04:06 01:01:32 00:02:08 00:26:18
34 KLAUS TOMEK 20 AWFIS GDAŃSK GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:14:44 00:03:50 01:06:46 00:01:06 00:29:15
35 KURZAWSKI DARIUSZ 67 KARTUZY POL M-30 00:18:56 00:05:33 01:01:37 00:01:17 00:27:26
36 ROLIŃSKI PATRYK 48 STRASZYN POL M-16 00:15:00 00:02:37 01:08:53 00:01:07 00:32:08
37 LEWNA DANIEL 33 KARTUZY POL M-40 00:18:06 00:03:02 01:06:00 00:01:27 00:29:48
38 WENTA RAFAŁ 56 SIERAKOWICE POL M-18 00:16:25 00:03:23 01:07:49 00:01:07 00:30:19
39 ŚWIACKI ŁUKASZ 54 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:13:36 00:03:53 01:08:56 00:01:51 00:29:51
40 KIKOLSKI WOJTEK 19 SOPOCKI KLUB MORSÓW/BBL GDAŃSK AWFIS SOPOT POL M-40 00:21:16 00:02:41 01:02:58 00:01:29 00:29:16
41 NAWROCKI MARCIN 37 ROCK'N'ROLL OLD CREW GDAŃSK POL M-40 00:16:55 00:02:30 01:10:58 00:04:04 00:30:33
42 KORNACKI PIOTR 23 ROWEROWE KASZUBY GDYNIA POL M-40 00:23:42 00:05:06 01:05:11 00:01:23 00:27:03
43 WYŁUDA MARCIN 60 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:21:40 00:03:09 01:11:11 00:01:39 00:31:10
44 KAMAĆ KAMIL 16 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:17:47 00:05:16 01:15:31 00:03:02 00:45:27
45 POMORSKI JAKUB 65 DECATHLON TEAM KARTUSKA GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:24:15 00:03:50 01:15:00 00:02:31 00:33:40
46 BAGRIANOW ADAM 1 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM WARSZAWA POL M-18 00:24:12 00:03:41 01:16:03 00:01:53 00:31:13
47 DOMAŃSKI DOMINIK 11 ACTIVE LIFE GDYNIA POL M-30 00:19:08 00:03:03 01:19:50 00:02:20 00:47:45
48 BIGAJ ANDRZEJ 5 DUŻYNA A / NO TEAMS GDYNIA POL M-30 00:23:42 00:03:48 01:18:59 00:01:52 00:40:14
49 BRUSKI DARIUSZ 7 GDAŃSK POL M-50 00:19:04 00:04:57 01:26:00 00:02:24 00:46:38

DNC MARCINIAK TOMASZ 35 FIZJOKLINIKA WARSZAWA POL M-30 00:13:05 00:02:40 00:49:38 00:01:12 00:20:05
DNC JEŻAK KONRAD 66 DECATHLON TEAM KARTUSKA GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:19:40 00:02:37 01:05:47 00:00:50 00:22:15
DNC WIECZORKOWSKI KLAUDIUSZ 57 PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL M-16 00:15:10 00:03:11 01:03:47 00:01:35

PŁAZA JACEK 45 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM POGÓRZE POL M-18 00:16:53 DNF 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
MIEŃKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 36 GDYNIA POL M-30 00:23:49 DNF 00:03:07 01:26:12 00:00:00
IWANOW BATOSZ 68 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:16:32 DNF 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, M-14
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 CZECHOWSKI DAWID 9 N - BIKE ACADEMY BYDGOSZCZ POL M-14 00:11:29 00:03:08 00:58:40 00:01:28 00:24:46

http://b4sport.pl/         3 / 5



TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, M-16
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 ROLIŃSKI PATRYK 48 STRASZYN POL M-16 00:15:00 00:02:37 01:08:53 00:01:07 00:32:08

DNC WIECZORKOWSKI KLAUDIUSZ 57 PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL M-16 00:15:10 00:03:11 01:03:47 00:01:35

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, K-18
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 LEMKE EWA 31 SPORTEVO GDYNIA POL K-18 00:14:08 00:02:03 00:56:05 00:00:57 00:28:35
2 KOWALSKA AGNIESZKA 26 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM / UKS TRI TEAM

RUMIA
WEJHEROWO POL K-18 00:15:13 00:02:19 01:00:26 00:01:12 00:28:01

           

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, M-18
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 HERING MATEUSZ 14 HERING_TRIATHLON BYTÓW POL M-18 00:12:07 00:01:47 00:45:10 00:00:52 00:19:05
2 BLUJ MIKOŁAJ 6 3ATHLETE TEAM GDYNIA POL M-18 00:13:19 00:01:57 00:45:36 00:01:01 00:23:25
3 BARCZEWSKI MAREK 2 ROMET FACTORY TEAM TORUŃ POL M-18 00:13:09 00:01:40 00:50:14 00:01:04 00:20:27
4 PRZYBYŁ WAWRZYNIEC 46 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:16:27 00:02:01 00:51:51 00:01:12 00:23:34
5 STODÓLSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 50 JANIKOWO POL M-18 00:15:17 00:02:06 00:54:07 00:01:11 00:26:37
6 ROLIŃSKI DANIEL 47 STRASZYN POL M-18 00:14:28 00:02:34 00:56:38 00:00:49 00:26:24
7 KOTLIŃSKI MIKOŁAJ 25 GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:15:30 00:02:42 00:58:46 00:01:01 00:31:14
8 DEMBCZYŃSKI MICHAŁ 10 GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:14:54 00:02:51 01:01:55 00:01:29 00:27:50
9 PISAREK BARTOSZ 44 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM RADOM POL M-18 00:16:51 00:02:48 01:02:00 00:01:31 00:29:01

10 KLAUS TOMEK 20 AWFIS GDAŃSK GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:14:44 00:03:50 01:06:46 00:01:06 00:29:15
11 WENTA RAFAŁ 56 SIERAKOWICE POL M-18 00:16:25 00:03:23 01:07:49 00:01:07 00:30:19
12 POMORSKI JAKUB 65 DECATHLON TEAM KARTUSKA GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:24:15 00:03:50 01:15:00 00:02:31 00:33:40
13 BAGRIANOW ADAM 1 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM WARSZAWA POL M-18 00:24:12 00:03:41 01:16:03 00:01:53 00:31:13

DNC JEŻAK KONRAD 66 DECATHLON TEAM KARTUSKA GDAŃSK POL M-18 00:19:40 00:02:37 01:05:47 00:00:50 00:22:15
PŁAZA JACEK 45 DECATHLON PRZYMORZE TEAM POGÓRZE POL M-18 00:16:53 DNF 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, K-30
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 SZKOBEL LUCYNA 52 BOTRANS MTB TEAM ŁUBIANA POL K-30 00:16:13 00:02:15 01:02:57 00:01:18 00:28:52
2 GUMOŚ KATARZYNA 13 GDYNIA POL K-30 00:15:27 00:03:33 01:02:51 00:02:11 00:31:37
3 KOROWAJ PAULA 24 NAVIGATORIA ZBYCHOWO POL K-30 00:19:02 00:03:17 01:08:49 00:01:12 00:24:51
4 BĘDZIAK ANNA 4 SPORT-EVO GDYNIA POL K-30 00:17:17 00:02:55 01:10:45 00:01:27 00:29:50

 STANISZEWSKA JOANNA 69 SPORT-EVO GDAŃSK K-30 00:13:28 DNF 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, M-30
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 CZAJKOWSKI PAWEŁ 8 BCT TEAM GDYNIA GDYNIA POL M-30 00:12:42 00:01:19 00:44:58 00:00:46 00:22:35
2 WYSŁOUCH MICHAŁ 61 F3TEAM GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:12:04 00:01:28 00:47:33 00:00:57 00:21:01
3 PEEK MARCIN 41 SZKOŁA PŁYWANIA AQUATIC KOŚCIERZYNA POL M-30 00:12:47 00:20:06
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TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, M-30 c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
4 KOLASA LUKASZ 21 GDYNIA POL M-30 00:11:57 00:01:44 00:52:09 00:00:59 00:25:16
5 KOPER MATEUSZ 22 EATON TRIATHLON TEAM / GK GRYF TCZEW TCZEW POL M-30 00:13:21 00:01:58 00:51:45 00:00:59 00:19:34
6 BAUMGART MICHAŁ 3 STRASZYN POL M-30 00:14:49 00:02:51 00:51:07 00:01:19 00:25:54
7 BRZOZOWSKI PIOTR 62 KRAKÓW POL M-30 00:12:27 00:01:48 00:55:35 00:00:58 00:23:10
8 GRZEBYTA MATEUSZ 12 MTB START KARTUZY KARTUZY POL M-30 00:14:15 00:02:36 00:52:39 00:01:17 00:25:35
9 ONOSZKO WOJCIECH 39 KOŻYCZKOWO POL M-30 00:15:34 00:02:00 00:54:21 00:00:59 00:23:54

10 SĄSIADEK CEZARY 49 KRISS COACHING TEAM SUSZ/GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:12:13 00:02:29 00:59:58 00:01:31 00:27:21
11 PAJURA ROBERT 40 GDYNIA POL M-30 00:16:33 00:01:56 00:57:40 00:01:17 00:21:09
12 KARPOWICZ GRZEGORZ 18 KAREPLAND GDYNIA POL M-30 00:18:45 00:02:01 00:56:07 00:01:05 00:23:06
13 SZUFARSKI PRZEMEK 53 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:13:20 00:02:44 01:00:47 00:01:17 00:28:42
14 KURZAWSKI DARIUSZ 67 KARTUZY POL M-30 00:18:56 00:05:33 01:01:37 00:01:17 00:27:26
15 ŚWIACKI ŁUKASZ 54 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:13:36 00:03:53 01:08:56 00:01:51 00:29:51
16 WYŁUDA MARCIN 60 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:21:40 00:03:09 01:11:11 00:01:39 00:31:10
17 KAMAĆ KAMIL 16 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:17:47 00:05:16 01:15:31 00:03:02 00:45:27
18 DOMAŃSKI DOMINIK 11 ACTIVE LIFE GDYNIA POL M-30 00:19:08 00:03:03 01:19:50 00:02:20 00:47:45
19 BIGAJ ANDRZEJ 5 DUŻYNA A / NO TEAMS GDYNIA POL M-30 00:23:42 00:03:48 01:18:59 00:01:52 00:40:14

DNC MARCINIAK TOMASZ 35 FIZJOKLINIKA WARSZAWA POL M-30 00:13:05 00:02:40 00:49:38 00:01:12 00:20:05
MIEŃKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 36 GDYNIA POL M-30 00:23:49 DNF 00:03:07 01:26:12 00:00:00
IWANOW BATOSZ 68 GDAŃSK POL M-30 00:16:32 DNF 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, M-40
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 PILSKI WOJCIECH 43 TEAM MAMILE GDAŃSK POL M-40 00:16:10 00:02:30 00:56:36 00:01:21 00:28:01
2 KACZAN JAROSŁAW 64 IŁÓW POL M-40 00:15:42 00:03:00 00:58:22 00:01:45 00:26:28
3 MAGRIAN KRZYSZTOF 34 REDA POL M-40 00:16:48 00:03:02 00:58:01 00:02:00 00:26:18
4 KRAMP DANIEL 27 MTB START TREC KARTUZY KARTUZY POL M-40 00:20:49 00:03:57 00:51:12 00:03:22 00:32:44
5 WIECZORKOWSKI ALEKSANDER 58 KRS FORMOZA PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL M-40 00:15:09 00:03:16 01:00:32 00:01:57 00:32:56
6 KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ 30 POGÓRZE POL M-40 00:16:52 00:03:36 00:57:57 00:02:32 00:30:23
7 KUKAWKA MACIEJ 29 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M-40 00:15:12 00:02:30 01:00:32 00:01:15 00:34:42
8 LEO MICHAŁ 32 GDYNIA POL M-40 00:18:34 00:02:26 01:00:37 00:01:11 00:25:40
9 WRÓBLEWSKI PAWEŁ 59 NIESIOŁOWICE POL M-40 00:15:32 00:02:59 01:04:13 00:01:12 00:29:17

10 LEWNA DANIEL 33 KARTUZY POL M-40 00:18:06 00:03:02 01:06:00 00:01:27 00:29:48
11 KIKOLSKI WOJTEK 19 SOPOCKI KLUB MORSÓW/BBL GDAŃSK AWFIS SOPOT POL M-40 00:21:16 00:02:41 01:02:58 00:01:29 00:29:16
12 NAWROCKI MARCIN 37 ROCK'N'ROLL OLD CREW GDAŃSK POL M-40 00:16:55 00:02:30 01:10:58 00:04:04 00:30:33
13 KORNACKI PIOTR 23 ROWEROWE KASZUBY GDYNIA POL M-40 00:23:42 00:05:06 01:05:11 00:01:23 00:27:03

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2018, M-50
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. Swimming

0.75km
T1 Cycling

20km
T2 Race

5km         
1 PICHLAK PIOTR 42 SPORTEVO GDAŃSK POL M-50 00:17:00 00:04:06 01:01:32 00:02:08 00:26:18
2 BRUSKI DARIUSZ 7 GDAŃSK POL M-50 00:19:04 00:04:57 01:26:00 00:02:24 00:46:38
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